
Napier 5K Run

August 6, 2011

PLACE TIME # M/F AGE GRP NAME TOWN

1 22:05 1004 M 41-50 JOSE ROLDAN PASSAIC

2 23:01 1006 M 51 + ALEZ JUARIEZ PASSAIC

3 24:26 1017 M 31-40 NANA AGYEMAN PATERSON

4 24:35 1002 M 31-40 DAVID SILVA WOODRIDGE

5 25:02 1010 M 51 + RODRIGO ALVAREZ PATERSON

6 25:16 1001 M 51 + JOSEPH JENNINGS POMPTON LAKES

7 25:29 1005 M 31-40 DESMOND FRANCIS PATERSON

8 25:32 1003 M 51 + LUIS FLORES PASSAIC

9 26:23 1215 F 15&UNDER CRYSTAL LAWRENCE PATERSON

10 26:24 1015 M 21-30 DUNCAN NDIRANGUE JERSEY CITY

11 26:42 1201 F 31-40 MONICA ORTEGA PASSAIC

12 27:29 1019 M 21-30 JAZMERE RUTHERFORD PATERSON

13 27:39 1027 M 41-50 DANNY INOA PATERSON

14 27:50 1202 F 15&UNDER LESLIE CASTRO PASSAIC

15 27:57 1021 M 41-50 FRED WINSTON LARYEA PATERSON

16 29:33 1020 M 51 + SANDY SHEVACK PATERSON

17 31:35 1210 F 41-50 ALISA CAMACHO CLIFTON

18 32:15 1013 M 51 + JONATHAN WHITE PATERSON

19 33:18 - - - DID NOT RUN WHOLE 5K

20 33:48 1224 F 31-40 CYVONN MOORE PATERSON

21 33:50 1008 M 41-50 RICHARD TRENKY W. PATERSON

22 34:04 1206 F 16-20 MELISSA TRENKY W. PATERSON

23 34:35 1223 F 15&UNDER PRICISELA WINSTON PATERSON

24 34:36 1207 F 21-30 WRESSA THOMAS  ELMWOOD PARK

25 36:04 1216 F 41-50 MARGO BEARD PATERSON

26 38:14 1009 M 51 + SIR MITCHELL PATERSON

27 38:36 1220 F 21-30 DANELA DUARTE PATERSON

28 38:46 1226 F 21-30 SHAVORN RUFFIN PATERSON

29 38:57 1218 F 21-30 JANELLE RANDION PATERSON

30 39:34 1203 F 31-40 LEXANN FRANCIS PATERSON

31 40:29 1026 M 15&UNDER JORDON WIMBERLY PATERSON

32 40:57 1028 M 31-40 ANDREA SAYESH PATERSON

33 41:49 1222 F 21-30 JAYLIN THOMAS PATERSON

34 43:11 1214 F 31-40 STACEY BARNETT MONTCLAIR

35 43:12 1018 M 21-30 SABOOR KELLEY WALLINGTON

36 45:05 1209 F 41-50 SONYA WILLIAMS PATERSON

37 45:22 1016 M 51 + ARTHUR EASON PATERSON

38 47:39 1012 M 51 + JERRY SCHWARTZ PASSAIC

39 47:40 1011 M 51 + STEWART SCHWARTZ PASSAIC

40 52:33 1213 F 31-40 NIKIHA STACKER PATERSON

41 52:58 1211 F 21-30 LORIANN PSESPALKO CARLSTADT

42 53:35 1221 F 31-40 TARA ALFORD WALLINGTON

43 54:51 1014 M 41-50 JAMES WATKINS PATERSON

44 56:21 1225 F 21-30 MARINA DAILEY PROSPECT PARK

45 56:23 1227 F 31-40 LATRILIETTE DAILEY PATERSON

46 56:44 1204 F 51 + ATONDRA FRIDAY S. PLAINFIELD

47 56:46 1205 F 41-50 ALICE CUTLIFF S. PLAINFIELD
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48 56:47 1212 F 51 + ROSALIE BESPALKO CARLSTADT

49 58:44 1217 F 31-40 KAREN ROBINSON PATERSON

50 1:03:04 1029 M 41-50 MARK FISCHER PATERSON

51 1:03:06 1024 M 51 + DARRYL HARRIS PATERSON

52 1:10:27 1023 M 21-30 DREW TOOMEIR NEW YORK

53 1:10:28 1022 M 41-50 JEFF COVINGTON BROOKLYN

54 1:11:54 1219 F 51 + ANDREA RANDION PATERSON

TriState Timing BHJ 2010



NAPEIR 5K RUN

AUGUST 6, 2011

OVERALL MALE OVERALL FEMALE

1.  JOSE ROLDAN 22:05 1.  CRYSTAL LAWRENCE 26:23

2.  ALEZ JUARIEZ 23:01 2.  MONICA ORTEGA 26:42

3.  NANA AGYEMAN 24:26 3.  LESLIE CASTRO 27:50

15 or under BOYS 15 or under GIRLS

1.  JORDON WIMBERLY 40:29 1.  PRICISELA 

           WINSTON-LARYEA34:35

16-20 MALE 16-20 FEMALE

1.  MELISSA TRENKY 34:04

21-30 MALE 21-30 FEMALE

1.  DUNCAN NDIRANGUE 26:24 1.  WRESSA THOMAS 34:36

2.  JAZMERE RUTHERFORD 27:29 2.  DANELA DUARTE 38:36

3.  SHAVORN RUFFIN 38:46

31-40 MALE 31-40 FEMALE

1.  DAVID SILVA 24:35 1.  CYVONN MOORE 33:48

2.  DESMOND FRANCIS 25:29 2.  LEXONN FRANCIS 39:34

3.  ANDREA SAYESH 40:57 3.  STACY BARNETT 43:11

41-50 MALE 41-30 FEMALE

1.  DANNY INOA 27:29 1.  ALISA CAMACHO 31:35

2.  FRED WINSTON-LARYEA 27:57 2.  MARGO BEARD 36:04

3.  RICHARD TRENKY 33:50 3.  SONYA WILLIAMS 45:05

51 + MALE 51 + FEMALE

1.  RODRIGO ALVAREZ 25:02 1.  ATONDRA FRIDAY 56:44

2.  JOE JENNINGS 25:16 2.  ROALIE BESPALKO 56:47

3.  LUIS FLORES 25:32 3.  ANDREA RANDION 1:11:54
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